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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Request for quotation - MX300 Oxygen Monitor 
1 message

import161 <import161@uomz.com> 6 April 2021 at 09:40
To: "viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com" <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Dear Kate, 
If possible, please quote in EUR. 
Thanks. 
________________________________ 
От: import161 
Отправлено: 6 апреля 2021 г. 13:33 
Кому: Kate Griffiths 
Тема: RE: Request for quotation - MX300 Oxygen Monitor 

Dear Kate, 

Thanks a lot for prompt reply. 

To make decision on the order, of course, we would like to estimate all the rest expenses (carriage
charges, insurance and bank charges). May be not as  proforma-invoice but quotation. 

What will be the delivery period? Please let me know. 

Our address: 
33b, Vostochnaya str., 620100, Ekaterinburg, Russia 

Best regards, 
Marina 
________________________________ 
От: Kate Griffiths [viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com] 
Отправлено: 6 апреля 2021 г. 13:28 
Кому: import161 
Тема: Re: Request for quotation - MX300 Oxygen Monitor 

Good morning Marina, 

Thank you for your email and your enquiry via our website. 

The price of the MX-300, part number 0111235 is $450 each EXW. 

Please note that the MX-300 no longer has CE certification for sales to the EU, but it still maintains
FDA. 

Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, insurance and
bank charges.  If so, I would need you invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new
account for you. 
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Many thanks. 

Kind regards 

Kate Griffiths 

http://www.viamed.co.uk 
Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk<mailto:viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 
Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd<http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd> 
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765. 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible. 

E-mail Disclaimer 
----------------- 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged. 
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized. 
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542 
----------------- 

On Tue, 6 Apr 2021 at 09:17, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk<mailto:office@viamed.co.uk>>
wrote: 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: import161 <import161@uomz.com<mailto:import161@uomz.com>> 
Date: Mon, 5 Apr 2021 at 06:35 
Subject: Request for quotation - MX300 Oxygen Monitor
To: sales@viamed.co.uk<mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk> <sales@viamed.co.uk<mailto:sal
es@viamed.co.uk>> 

Hello! 
Please send us a quotation for supply of MX300 Oxygen Monitor (Product ID 0111235), 1 unit. 
Our company is specialised on manufacturing of medical devices for babies and adults. You can
read about us here: www.uomz.com<http://www.uomz.com> 

Best regards, 
Marina Mazitova 
Import Department 
JSC "PA "Urals Optical and Mechanical Plant" 
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Ekaterinburg, 
Russia 


